1. 	Publication N9
INPE-2952-PRE/434
2. 	Version 3. Date
Nov., 	1.983
5. 	Distribution
E] Internai 0 External
[] Restricted 4. Origin 	 Program
DGI

three times the normal processing price. Recommended for the Amazonian Region.
COMPUTER  COMPATIBLE TAPES (CCT)
TYPE CODE TRACKS BPI FORMAT PRICE
Bulk 35 9 800 2 tapes 	(set) US$ 	605.D0
"Edge-Enhanced 38 9 800 2 tapes 	(set) 1,075.00
CCT's are normally shipped air freight collect. Note that there is a delay of four weeks
to obtain the export license.
NOTES: —
* RBV data in the scale 1:100,000 also available under special request and controlled by
EMFA (Armed Forces Ministry) based on present law for aerial material distribution.
- The payment must be made in advance, through a nominal check to Instituto de Pesquisas
Espaciais.
- The photo-product prices include air mau l delivery. 	 Please •dcl:
- Minimum order: US$ 88.00. 	 US$ 5.00 for eachphoto:
- Prices valid from April lst, 1983 (subject to change). 	 and
US$ 65.00 r. 	 T
reque:led 	 :-4
April, 1983 	 Nelson de Jesus Parada
Director
INPE - INSTITUTO DE PESQUISAS ESPACIAIS
SEDE - SÃO JOSÉ DOS CAMPOS-SP - AV. DOS ASTRONAUTAS N9 1758 - CX POSTAL 615 - FONE (0123) 22997, - TELEX(0l1)33530 CEP 12 200
IMPE 	CACHOEIRA PAULISTA-SP -  ROO. PRES. DUTRA, Km 40,0 -  cx. POSTAL 01 - FONE (0125)611377 - TELEX(012 2 ) oco - CEP 12.630
CUIA5A- MT - MORRO DA CONCEIÇÃO S/N -  CX. POSTAL 714 - FONE (065) 321-9314 - TELEX (0652)114 - CEP 78.000
NATAL-RN - AV. SALGADO FILMO N93000- Cx. POSTAL 30 -  FONE (064)231 - 1264 - TELEX (064 2)185 - CEP 59.000
FORTALEZA-CE - DISTRITO DE EUZÉSIO - CX POSTAL 1261 - FONE (085 )224 - 4.66 - CEP. 60.000
340 PAULO- SP- RUA ITACOLON1 Ne 615 - FONE (0111 257- 9755 - TELEX (011) 34061 - CEP 01239
ANNEX D
INPE LANDSAT-4 COVERAGE MAP